
Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 13.06 ET CM 42984 TERUEL TERUEL , CARLOS JAVIER ESP 6 Olimpico de Almansa

 13.45 ET CM 16702 ALARCÓN CORTIJO , JULIÁN ESP 6 Atletas Rodenses

 13.53 ET CM 31705 PÉREZ PLAZA , CARLOS ESP 6 Atletas Rodenses

ET CM 10981 CAMACHO ALARCÓN, ALEJANDRO ESP 7 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 17909 CANTOS APARICIO , RAFAEL ESP 6 EDM. MADRIGUERAS

ET CM 39417 CHEBBA AMINE, OMAR ESP 6 C.O.HELLIN LA GLORIETA

ET CM 33822 CLEMENTE CASTELLANOS, MANUEL ESP 6 CEIP NTRA SRA DEL CARMEN

ET CM 13781 COLLADOS FERNÁNDEZ, MANUEL ESP 7 AYTO. YESTE

ET CM 35858 DELICADO MEROÑO, IVÁN ESP 6 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 7645 FERNÁNDEZ JAÉN, CARLOS ESP 7 CEIP NTRA SRA DEL CARMEN

ET CM 27551 GARAMIA , JORGE LUIS ESP 6 AYTO RIOPAR

ET CM 8187 GARCÍA AGUADO, SERGIO ESP 6 AYTO. YESTE

ET CM 16802 GARCÍA BETETA, PABLO ESP 7 AYTO. YESTE

ET CM 18940 GARCÍA GARCÍA, SERGIO ESP 6 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 35637 GARCÍA LÓPEZ, MARIO ESP 7 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 44295 GARCIA MANCHON, VICENTE ESP 6 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 9978 GARRIDO JIMENEZ, ALVARO ESP 6 EDM. MADRIGUERAS

ET CM 15852 GÓMEZ CASTILLO, JAVIER ESP 7 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 15273 GRIMALDOS ARANGO, JOSÉ ESP 6 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 14953 GUTIÉRREZ MARTÍNEZ, SERGIO ESP 6 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 4312 HERNÁNDEZ INIESTA, MANUEL ESP 7 Atletismo Tobarra

ET CM 22236 JUÁREZ MARTÍNEZ, TIZIANO ESP 6 AYTO. YESTE

ET CM 66391 LÓPEZ HERNÁNDEZ, PABLO ESP 6 AD SPRINTER

ET CM 9949 LÓPEZ ROJAS, SERGIO ESP 7 CEIP NTRA SRA DEL CARMEN

ET CM 25215 MARTÍNEZ LOZANO, MIGUEL ESP 7 CEIP NTRA SRA DEL CARMEN

ET CM 12150 MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ, JAVIER ESP 6 AYTO. YESTE

ET CM 13430 MOLINA CORREDOR, MARCOS ESP 6 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 16407 MONTERO FERNÁNDEZ, DAVID ESP 6 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 25248 PARDO UTIEL , MARCOS ESP 6 EDM. MADRIGUERAS

ET CM 49959 PARRA ROJO, ALFONSO ESP 6 CEIP NTRA SRA DEL CARMEN

ET CM 11279 PEDROCHE SERNA, DAVID ESP 7 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 36047 PÉREZ MOYANO, GONZALO ESP 7 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 49939 PLAZA CASTILLO, JAVIER ESP 6 CEIP NTRA SRA DEL CARMEN

ET CM 33742 ROMERO DELICADO, MANUEL ESP 7 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 46865 RUBIO MATEO, PEDRO MIGUEL ESP 7 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 31926 SÁNCHEZ CANTOS, MANUEL ESP 6 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 25370 SÁNCHEZ NÚÑEZ, AMÓS ESP 6 Olimpico de Almansa

ET CM 11640 SÁNCHEZ SEGURA, ARAEL ESP 6 AYTO RIOPAR

ET CM 31359 SANTOS SIMÓN, DIEGO ESP 7 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 52621 TÉVAR CIFUENTES, ALEJANDRO ESP 7 AYTO. MINAYA

ET CM 45146 TRAORE ORTIZ, BENI ESP 7 AYTO RIOPAR

ET CM 19838 UTIEL UTIEL, AITOR ESP 6 EDM. MADRIGUERAS

ET CM 27599 VALDELVIRA KOLNOPENKO , RAÚL ESP 7 AYTO RIOPAR

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 12.14 AB 2067 CARRETERO MILLA , ISMAEL ESP 2 Atletismo Albacete

 12.83 AB 2108 LOPEZ ALMANSA, SERGIO ESP 2 Atletismo Albacete

 13.28 ET CM 14976 GARCÍA INSA , CARLOS ESP 3 Olimpico de Almansa

80m MASC. AL_IM

100m MASC. AL_LM

2. Listado provisional de inscritos por pruebas y marcas.

2º JOR. CTO. PROV. SEMIFINAL SUB14 - SUB16 - SUB18 INDIVIDUAL-ALBACETE 



 13.32 AB 2132 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ROBERTO ESP 3 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 7126 DE LEÓN MUÑOZ, ÁLVARO ESP 3 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 2613 GALINDO PÉREZ, PEDRO ESP 2 AYTO. MINAYA

ET CM 71398 GARCÍA FERNÁNDEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 2 Atletismo Tobarra

ET CM 71550 GOMEZ SANCHEZ, ENRIQUE ESP 2 AD SPRINTER

ET CM 31686 LÓPEZ BUENO, MARCOS ESP 3 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 68196 MONGE INIESTA, ADRIÁN ESP 2 Atletismo Tobarra

ET CM 28069 NAVARRO FRANCO, JAIME ESP 2 Atletismo Albacete

AB 2164 SANTOS TORRES, SAMUEL ESP 3 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 71745 SERRANO JIMENEZ, LUCAS ESP 2 OLDSCHOOL DEPORTES TEAM

ET CM 13955 TÓRTOLA PARREÑO, IVÁN ESP 3 AYUNTAMIENTO VILLAMALEA

ET CM 7680 VILLODRE LÓPEZ, VÍCTOR ESP 2 AYTO. MINAYA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 13.17 AB 2076 GONZÁLEZ SÁNCHEZ, NOÉ ESP 4 Atletismo Albacete

 13.31 AB 2115 SANCHEZ GUILLEN, ALVARO ESP 4 Atletismo Albacete

 14.23 AB 2167 BALLESTEROS HERREROS, JUAN ANTONIO ESP 4 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

 15.89 ET CM 51670 DOLERA ROLDAN, ANTONIO ESP 4 C.O.HELLIN LA GLORIETA

ET CM 29393 CANDEL GOMARIZ , IKER ESP 4 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 47936 CUESTA ANDREU, VÍCTOR ESP 5 C.O.HELLIN LA GLORIETA

ET CM 15879 CUESTA CEBRIÁN, OSCAR ESP 5 AD SPRINTER

ET CM 11734 DE LOS REYES CORREAS, MANUEL ESP 5 AYTO. YESTE

ET CM 43444 GARCIA DIAZ, JORGE ISMAEL ESP 5 C.O.HELLIN LA GLORIETA

ET CM 11698 GARCÍA GARIJO, PABLO ESP 5 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 52165 GOMEZ LOZANO, ALEJANDRO ESP 4 C.O.HELLIN LA GLORIETA

ET CM 15474 GUARDIOLA FERNÁNDEZ, GUILLERMO ESP 5 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 53072 LOPEZ DOMINGUEZ, JOEL ESP 4 C.O.HELLIN LA GLORIETA

ET CM 11707 LÓPEZ LÓPEZ, ARTURO ESP 5 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 15529 MARTINEZ GOMEZ, ERNESTO ESP 4 AYUNTAMIENTO VILLAMALEA

ET CM 59471 MARTINEZ NUEDA, RUBEN ESP 5 CEIP NTRA SRA DEL CARMEN

ET CM 472 MORCILLO RONCERO , DANIEL ESP 5 Atletas Rodenses

ET CM 50465 MORENO SORIA, GUILLERMO ESP 4 OLDSCHOOL DEPORTES TEAM

ET CM 11272 PEDROCHE SERNA, LUIS ESP 5 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 11248 QUILEZ GARCIA, ALBERTO ESP 5 AYTO RIOPAR

ET CM 17063 RODRÍGUEZ GÓMEZ , ÁLVARO ESP 4 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 8565 ROMERO PICAZO, ALBERTO ESP 5 AYTO TARAZONA

ET CM 52629 SÁNCHEZ JIMÉNEZ, HUGO ESP 5 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 23058 SANTOS FERNÁNDEZ, IVÁN ESP 5 CEIP NTRA SRA DEL CARMEN

ET CM 27155 TOBOSO CORCOLES, LUIS ESP 5 Atletas Rodenses

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 01:39.29 ET CM 1332 LÓPEZ GALLEGO , GABRIEL ESP 4 Atletas Rodenses

 02:00.3 ET CM 32485 MENDIETA GARCÍA, ÁLVARO ESP 4 Atletas Rodenses

ET CM 45078 BAUTISTA VALENCIA, ANDRES FELIPE COL 5 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 21958 BLASCO JIMÉNEZ, SERGIO ESP 4 Atletas Rodenses

ET CM 47530 COLLADO MOYANO, JORGE ESP 5 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 52694 CORREDOR FERNÁNDEZ, JOEL ESP 4 Atletas Rodenses

AB 2156 COZAR PALACIOS, MIGUEL ESP 5 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 11734 DE LOS REYES CORREAS, MANUEL ESP 5 AYTO. YESTE

ET CM 41218 GARCÍA ARNAO, JOAQUÍN ESP 4 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 7664 GIRÓN LÓPEZ, PABLO ESP 4 AYTO. MINAYA

ET CM 31510 LOPEZ MOLINA, RAUL ESP 5 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

600m MASC. AL_CM

100m MASC. AL_CM



ET CM 15529 MARTINEZ GOMEZ, ERNESTO ESP 4 AYUNTAMIENTO VILLAMALEA

ET CM 15533 MARTÍNEZ GÓMEZ, FERNANDO ESP 5 AYUNTAMIENTO VILLAMALEA

CU 2090 PAÑOS REDONDO, ALONSO ESP 5 Atletismo Cuenca

ET CM 36054 PÉREZ MOYANO , ALVARO ESP 4 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 6174 ROMERA CAÑADAS, RAÚL ESP 5 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 5934 SAHUQUILLO LARA, ANTONIO ESP 5 AYUNTAMIENTO VILLAMALEA

ET CM 52629 SÁNCHEZ JIMÉNEZ, HUGO ESP 5 Atletismo Albacete

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 01:58.2 AB 1993 SARRION QUIJADA, DANIEL ESP 2 Atletismo Albacete

 02:04.39 CR 5110 RUIZ FRESNEDA , MARCOS ESP 2 Atletismo Albacete

 02:07.80 TO 5705 ROSELL MARTÍN, MARIO ESP 2 TrainingRey-Tello

 02:14.72 CR 5101 CAÑAS PARRA, JAVIER ESP 2 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 9847 AZORÍN ALBERTOS, YOEL ESP 3 EDM CAUDETE

ET CM 7126 DE LEÓN MUÑOZ, ÁLVARO ESP 3 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 42369 GALDÓN CANDELA , SALVADOR ESP 3 EDM CAUDETE

ET CM 71398 GARCÍA FERNÁNDEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 2 Atletismo Tobarra

ET CM 59827 GÓMEZ AYALA, DIGNO DAVID ESP 3 Atletas Rodenses

ET CM 20918 GUIJARRO ARENAS , ALBERTO ESP 3 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

AB 2157 GÜITIA ALBUJER, DIMAS ESP 2 Atletismo Albacete

CU 2044 LAMHAMDI , MORAD MAR 3 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 68196 MONGE INIESTA, ADRIÁN ESP 2 Atletismo Tobarra

ET CM 16135 MUNERA GENTO, ÁNGEL PLÁCIDO ESP 3 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 46186 SÁNCHEZ GOIG, DANIEL ESP 2 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 13955 TÓRTOLA PARREÑO, IVÁN ESP 3 AYUNTAMIENTO VILLAMALEA

ET CM 7680 VILLODRE LÓPEZ, VÍCTOR ESP 2 AYTO. MINAYA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 03:33.9 ET CM 13549 MILLA MONTERO, DIEGO ESP 6 EDM. MADRIGUERAS

 03:36.5 ET CM 42984 TERUEL TERUEL , CARLOS JAVIER ESP 6 Olimpico de Almansa

 03:43.6 ET CM 9949 LÓPEZ ROJAS, SERGIO ESP 7 CEIP NTRA SRA DEL CARMEN

 03:43.6 ET CM 19838 UTIEL UTIEL, AITOR ESP 6 EDM. MADRIGUERAS

 03:49.90 ET CM 21120 ARIAS VIVAR , MIGUEL ESP 7 Atletismo Albacete

 03:51.6 ET CM 31705 PÉREZ PLAZA , CARLOS ESP 6 Atletas Rodenses

 04:09.5 ET CM 16702 ALARCÓN CORTIJO , JULIÁN ESP 6 Atletas Rodenses

ET CM 10981 CAMACHO ALARCÓN, ALEJANDRO ESP 7 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 8254 CARRETERO SORIANO, JAVIER ESP 6 EDM. MADRIGUERAS

ET CM 33822 CLEMENTE CASTELLANOS, MANUEL ESP 6 CEIP NTRA SRA DEL CARMEN

ET CM 35858 DELICADO MEROÑO, IVÁN ESP 6 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 7645 FERNÁNDEZ JAÉN, CARLOS ESP 7 CEIP NTRA SRA DEL CARMEN

ET CM 16802 GARCÍA BETETA, PABLO ESP 7 AYTO. YESTE

ET CM 9978 GARRIDO JIMENEZ, ALVARO ESP 6 EDM. MADRIGUERAS

ET CM 15852 GÓMEZ CASTILLO, JAVIER ESP 7 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 14953 GUTIÉRREZ MARTÍNEZ, SERGIO ESP 6 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 4312 HERNÁNDEZ INIESTA, MANUEL ESP 7 Atletismo Tobarra

ET CM 22236 JUÁREZ MARTÍNEZ, TIZIANO ESP 6 AYTO. YESTE

ET CM 25215 MARTÍNEZ LOZANO, MIGUEL ESP 7 CEIP NTRA SRA DEL CARMEN

ET CM 12150 MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ, JAVIER ESP 6 AYTO. YESTE

ET CM 13430 MOLINA CORREDOR, MARCOS ESP 6 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 7846 NOVA LÓPEZ, ENRIQUE ESP 6 AYTO. YESTE

ET CM 12364 OLAYA RECHE, CARLOS ESP 6 Olimpico de Almansa

ET CM 25248 PARDO UTIEL , MARCOS ESP 6 EDM. MADRIGUERAS

800m MASC. AL_LM

1.000m MASC. AL_IM



ET CM 49959 PARRA ROJO, ALFONSO ESP 6 CEIP NTRA SRA DEL CARMEN

ET CM 36047 PÉREZ MOYANO, GONZALO ESP 7 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 49939 PLAZA CASTILLO, JAVIER ESP 6 CEIP NTRA SRA DEL CARMEN

ET CM 33742 ROMERO DELICADO, MANUEL ESP 7 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 46865 RUBIO MATEO, PEDRO MIGUEL ESP 7 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 32951 SÁNCHEZ LA OSSA, CRISTIAN ESP 6 Olimpico de Almansa

ET CM 25370 SÁNCHEZ NÚÑEZ, AMÓS ESP 6 Olimpico de Almansa

ET CM 52621 TÉVAR CIFUENTES, ALEJANDRO ESP 7 AYTO. MINAYA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 09:50.51 CU 2044 LAMHAMDI , MORAD MAR 3 Atletismo Albacete

 10:05.83 AB 1994 NAHARRO NUÑEZ, SERGIO ESP 2 Atletismo Albacete

 11:27.7 ET CM 3283 PIÑERO MORENO, ANTONIO ESP 2 AYTO TARAZONA

 11:38.4 AB 2141 SÁNCHEZ CUENCA , MIGUEL ESP 2 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 2613 GALINDO PÉREZ, PEDRO ESP 2 AYTO. MINAYA

ET CM 65842 SBAI , SOULAIMANE MAR 3 EDM CAUDETE

TO 5706 SEBASTIÁN JIMÉNEZ, DAVID ESP 3 TrainingRey-Tello

ET CM 71745 SERRANO JIMENEZ, LUCAS ESP 2 OLDSCHOOL DEPORTES TEAM

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 11:22.0 AB 2144 GOMEZ VIZCAINO, JAVIER ESP 5 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 45078 BAUTISTA VALENCIA, ANDRES FELIPE COL 5 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 47530 COLLADO MOYANO, JORGE ESP 5 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

AB 2156 COZAR PALACIOS, MIGUEL ESP 5 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 51670 DOLERA ROLDAN, ANTONIO ESP 4 C.O.HELLIN LA GLORIETA

ET CM 43444 GARCIA DIAZ, JORGE ISMAEL ESP 5 C.O.HELLIN LA GLORIETA

ET CM 7664 GIRÓN LÓPEZ, PABLO ESP 4 AYTO. MINAYA

ET CM 52165 GOMEZ LOZANO, ALEJANDRO ESP 4 C.O.HELLIN LA GLORIETA

ET CM 53072 LOPEZ DOMINGUEZ, JOEL ESP 4 C.O.HELLIN LA GLORIETA

ET CM 15533 MARTÍNEZ GÓMEZ, FERNANDO ESP 5 AYUNTAMIENTO VILLAMALEA

ET CM 59471 MARTINEZ NUEDA, RUBEN ESP 5 CEIP NTRA SRA DEL CARMEN

ET CM 50465 MORENO SORIA, GUILLERMO ESP 4 OLDSCHOOL DEPORTES TEAM

ET CM 40008 MOYA NAVARRO, SALVADOR ESP 5 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 20855 PÉREZ GARRIDO, FRANCISCO ESP 5 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 36054 PÉREZ MOYANO , ALVARO ESP 4 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 19401 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, ALEX ESP 5 TrainingRey-Tello

ET CM 23058 SANTOS FERNÁNDEZ, IVÁN ESP 5 CEIP NTRA SRA DEL CARMEN

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 00:43.18 AB 2115 SANCHEZ GUILLEN, ALVARO ESP 4 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 965 GARCÍA LOZANO, PABLO ESP 4 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 11248 QUILEZ GARCIA, ALBERTO ESP 5 AYTO RIOPAR

ET CM 6174 ROMERA CAÑADAS, RAÚL ESP 5 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 28026 SÁNCHEZ RAMIREZ, DAVID ESP 5 AYTO RIOPAR

AB 2159 SOLIS GOIG, PABLO ESP 4 Atletismo Albacete

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 01:03.23 AB 2108 LOPEZ ALMANSA, SERGIO ESP 2 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 20918 GUIJARRO ARENAS , ALBERTO ESP 3 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

AB 2047 HERREROS ORTIZ, OSCAR ESP 3 Atletismo Albacete

400m vallas (0,84) MASC. AL_LM

3.000m MASC. AL_LM

3.000m MASC. AL_CM

300m vallas (0,84) MASC. AL_CM



ET CM 16135 MUNERA GENTO, ÁNGEL PLÁCIDO ESP 3 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 1,45 CU 2046 BELINCHON SEPULVEDA, DANIEL ESP 3 Atletismo Cuenca

AB 2164 SANTOS TORRES, SAMUEL ESP 3 Atletismo Albacete

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 1,55 AB 2167 BALLESTEROS HERREROS, JUAN ANTONIO ESP 4 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

 1,35 ET CM 1332 LÓPEZ GALLEGO , GABRIEL ESP 4 Atletas Rodenses

 1,30 ET CM 21958 BLASCO JIMÉNEZ, SERGIO ESP 4 Atletas Rodenses

 1,10 ET CM 32485 MENDIETA GARCÍA, ÁLVARO ESP 4 Atletas Rodenses

ET CM 52694 CORREDOR FERNÁNDEZ, JOEL ESP 4 Atletas Rodenses

ET CM 6174 ROMERA CAÑADAS, RAÚL ESP 5 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 33766 ROMERO DELICADO, BALTASAR ESP 4 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

AB 2159 SOLIS GOIG, PABLO ESP 4 Atletismo Albacete

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 18365 LEGORBURO GUERRERO, PABLO ESP 2 Atletismo Albacete

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 28643 GERÓNIMO PARRAS, CÉSAR ESP 4 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 24883 RUIZ-GALLARDO MOYA, REYES ESP 4 Atletismo Albacete

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 6,43 AB 2067 CARRETERO MILLA , ISMAEL ESP 2 Atletismo Albacete

 5,46 AB 2132 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ROBERTO ESP 3 Atletismo Albacete

 5,36 AB 2164 SANTOS TORRES, SAMUEL ESP 3 Atletismo Albacete

 4,88 ET CM 14976 GARCÍA INSA , CARLOS ESP 3 Olimpico de Almansa

 4,82 ET CM 71745 SERRANO JIMENEZ, LUCAS ESP 2 OLDSCHOOL DEPORTES TEAM

ET CM 71460 BONILLO MORENO, JOSÉ MARÍA ESP 3 AYTO. VILLARROBLEDOQ

ET CM 2613 GALINDO PÉREZ, PEDRO ESP 2 AYTO. MINAYA

ET CM 71398 GARCÍA FERNÁNDEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 2 Atletismo Tobarra

ET CM 71550 GOMEZ SANCHEZ, ENRIQUE ESP 2 AD SPRINTER

ET CM 16300 GUALDA CALERO, DIEGO PABLO ESP 3 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 31686 LÓPEZ BUENO, MARCOS ESP 3 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 68196 MONGE INIESTA, ADRIÁN ESP 2 Atletismo Tobarra

ET CM 7680 VILLODRE LÓPEZ, VÍCTOR ESP 2 AYTO. MINAYA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 3,81 ET CM 13549 MILLA MONTERO, DIEGO ESP 6 EDM. MADRIGUERAS

 3,52 ET CM 15247 PÉREZ CANO, PABLO ESP 6 AYTO RIOPAR

 3,44 ET CM 22300 PARADA ROMERO, PEDRO JOSÉ ESP 6 AYTO RIOPAR

 3,24 ET CM 42984 TERUEL TERUEL , CARLOS JAVIER ESP 6 Olimpico de Almansa

 3,11 ET CM 16702 ALARCÓN CORTIJO , JULIÁN ESP 6 Atletas Rodenses

 2,90 ET CM 31705 PÉREZ PLAZA , CARLOS ESP 6 Atletas Rodenses

 2,50 ET CM 25248 PARDO UTIEL , MARCOS ESP 6 EDM. MADRIGUERAS

ET CM 11542 BUENDÍA GIMÉNEZ , DAVID ESP 7 AYTO. YESTE

ET CM 10981 CAMACHO ALARCÓN, ALEJANDRO ESP 7 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

Longitud MASC. AL_IM

Pértiga MASC. AL_LM

Pértiga MASC. AL_CM

Longitud MASC. AL_LM

Altura MASC. AL_LM

Altura MASC. AL_CM



ET CM 8254 CARRETERO SORIANO, JAVIER ESP 6 EDM. MADRIGUERAS

ET CM 39417 CHEBBA AMINE, OMAR ESP 6 C.O.HELLIN LA GLORIETA

ET CM 33822 CLEMENTE CASTELLANOS, MANUEL ESP 6 CEIP NTRA SRA DEL CARMEN

ET CM 13781 COLLADOS FERNÁNDEZ, MANUEL ESP 7 AYTO. YESTE

ET CM 7645 FERNÁNDEZ JAÉN, CARLOS ESP 7 CEIP NTRA SRA DEL CARMEN

ET CM 8187 GARCÍA AGUADO, SERGIO ESP 6 AYTO. YESTE

ET CM 16802 GARCÍA BETETA, PABLO ESP 7 AYTO. YESTE

ET CM 35637 GARCÍA LÓPEZ, MARIO ESP 7 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 44295 GARCIA MANCHON, VICENTE ESP 6 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 9978 GARRIDO JIMENEZ, ALVARO ESP 6 EDM. MADRIGUERAS

ET CM 15852 GÓMEZ CASTILLO, JAVIER ESP 7 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 7347 GONZÁLEZ DO SOUTO, AITOR ESP 6 AYTO RIOPAR

ET CM 15273 GRIMALDOS ARANGO, JOSÉ ESP 6 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 14953 GUTIÉRREZ MARTÍNEZ, SERGIO ESP 6 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 22236 JUÁREZ MARTÍNEZ, TIZIANO ESP 6 AYTO. YESTE

ET CM 27567 LEÓN BARBOTTO , GIAN LUCA ESP 7 AYTO RIOPAR

ET CM 66391 LÓPEZ HERNÁNDEZ, PABLO ESP 6 AD SPRINTER

ET CM 9949 LÓPEZ ROJAS, SERGIO ESP 7 CEIP NTRA SRA DEL CARMEN

ET CM 25215 MARTÍNEZ LOZANO, MIGUEL ESP 7 CEIP NTRA SRA DEL CARMEN

ET CM 12150 MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ, JAVIER ESP 6 AYTO. YESTE

ET CM 13430 MOLINA CORREDOR, MARCOS ESP 6 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 16407 MONTERO FERNÁNDEZ, DAVID ESP 6 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 7846 NOVA LÓPEZ, ENRIQUE ESP 6 AYTO. YESTE

ET CM 49959 PARRA ROJO, ALFONSO ESP 6 CEIP NTRA SRA DEL CARMEN

ET CM 36047 PÉREZ MOYANO, GONZALO ESP 7 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 49939 PLAZA CASTILLO, JAVIER ESP 6 CEIP NTRA SRA DEL CARMEN

ET CM 33742 ROMERO DELICADO, MANUEL ESP 7 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 46865 RUBIO MATEO, PEDRO MIGUEL ESP 7 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 31926 SÁNCHEZ CANTOS, MANUEL ESP 6 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 32951 SÁNCHEZ LA OSSA, CRISTIAN ESP 6 Olimpico de Almansa

ET CM 9244 SANTOS ALARCÓN, JUAN ANTONIO ESP 7 AYTO. YESTE

ET CM 31359 SANTOS SIMÓN, DIEGO ESP 7 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 52621 TÉVAR CIFUENTES, ALEJANDRO ESP 7 AYTO. MINAYA

ET CM 45146 TRAORE ORTIZ, BENI ESP 7 AYTO RIOPAR

ET CM 19838 UTIEL UTIEL, AITOR ESP 6 EDM. MADRIGUERAS

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 5,46 AB 2076 GONZÁLEZ SÁNCHEZ, NOÉ ESP 4 Atletismo Albacete

 5,29 AB 2167 BALLESTEROS HERREROS, JUAN ANTONIO ESP 4 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

 4,69 ET CM 1332 LÓPEZ GALLEGO , GABRIEL ESP 4 Atletas Rodenses

 4,14 ET CM 33766 ROMERO DELICADO, BALTASAR ESP 4 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 45078 BAUTISTA VALENCIA, ANDRES FELIPE COL 5 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 21958 BLASCO JIMÉNEZ, SERGIO ESP 4 Atletas Rodenses

ET CM 52694 CORREDOR FERNÁNDEZ, JOEL ESP 4 Atletas Rodenses

ET CM 47936 CUESTA ANDREU, VÍCTOR ESP 5 C.O.HELLIN LA GLORIETA

ET CM 15879 CUESTA CEBRIÁN, OSCAR ESP 5 AD SPRINTER

ET CM 11734 DE LOS REYES CORREAS, MANUEL ESP 5 AYTO. YESTE

ET CM 43444 GARCIA DIAZ, JORGE ISMAEL ESP 5 C.O.HELLIN LA GLORIETA

ET CM 11698 GARCÍA GARIJO, PABLO ESP 5 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 7664 GIRÓN LÓPEZ, PABLO ESP 4 AYTO. MINAYA

ET CM 52165 GOMEZ LOZANO, ALEJANDRO ESP 4 C.O.HELLIN LA GLORIETA

ET CM 53072 LOPEZ DOMINGUEZ, JOEL ESP 4 C.O.HELLIN LA GLORIETA

ET CM 31510 LOPEZ MOLINA, RAUL ESP 5 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

Longitud MASC. AL_CM



ET CM 59471 MARTINEZ NUEDA, RUBEN ESP 5 CEIP NTRA SRA DEL CARMEN

ET CM 32485 MENDIETA GARCÍA, ÁLVARO ESP 4 Atletas Rodenses

ET CM 50465 MORENO SORIA, GUILLERMO ESP 4 OLDSCHOOL DEPORTES TEAM

ET CM 40008 MOYA NAVARRO, SALVADOR ESP 5 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 11272 PEDROCHE SERNA, LUIS ESP 5 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 20855 PÉREZ GARRIDO, FRANCISCO ESP 5 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 11248 QUILEZ GARCIA, ALBERTO ESP 5 AYTO RIOPAR

ET CM 17063 RODRÍGUEZ GÓMEZ , ÁLVARO ESP 4 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 52629 SÁNCHEZ JIMÉNEZ, HUGO ESP 5 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 28026 SÁNCHEZ RAMIREZ, DAVID ESP 5 AYTO RIOPAR

ET CM 23058 SANTOS FERNÁNDEZ, IVÁN ESP 5 CEIP NTRA SRA DEL CARMEN

ET CM 10497 VALDIVIA GALERA , FRANCISCO ALFONSO ESP 5 AYTO. YESTE

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 5,84 ET CM 25248 PARDO UTIEL , MARCOS ESP 6 EDM. MADRIGUERAS

ET CM 11542 BUENDÍA GIMÉNEZ , DAVID ESP 7 AYTO. YESTE

ET CM 39417 CHEBBA AMINE, OMAR ESP 6 C.O.HELLIN LA GLORIETA

ET CM 13781 COLLADOS FERNÁNDEZ, MANUEL ESP 7 AYTO. YESTE

ET CM 27551 GARAMIA , JORGE LUIS ESP 6 AYTO RIOPAR

ET CM 8187 GARCÍA AGUADO, SERGIO ESP 6 AYTO. YESTE

ET CM 18940 GARCÍA GARCÍA, SERGIO ESP 6 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 4312 HERNÁNDEZ INIESTA, MANUEL ESP 7 Atletismo Tobarra

ET CM 11640 SÁNCHEZ SEGURA, ARAEL ESP 6 AYTO RIOPAR

ET CM 9244 SANTOS ALARCÓN, JUAN ANTONIO ESP 7 AYTO. YESTE

ET CM 31359 SANTOS SIMÓN, DIEGO ESP 7 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 7,25 ET CM 33766 ROMERO DELICADO, BALTASAR ESP 4 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

 5,13 ET CM 39970 ALBERTOS DÍAZ, MARCO ESP 4 EDM CAUDETE

 4,64 ET CM 58296 BANEGAS GOMEZ, RUBÉN ESP 4 AYTO RIOPAR

ET CM 16213 CASANOVA MORATALLA, SERGIO ESP 4 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 52694 CORREDOR FERNÁNDEZ, JOEL ESP 4 Atletas Rodenses

ET CM 47936 CUESTA ANDREU, VÍCTOR ESP 5 C.O.HELLIN LA GLORIETA

ET CM 51670 DOLERA ROLDAN, ANTONIO ESP 4 C.O.HELLIN LA GLORIETA

ET CM 965 GARCÍA LOZANO, PABLO ESP 4 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 11707 LÓPEZ LÓPEZ, ARTURO ESP 5 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 12378 MELLADO MONTEJANO, JAVIER ESP 4 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 472 MORCILLO RONCERO , DANIEL ESP 5 Atletas Rodenses

ET CM 8565 ROMERO PICAZO, ALBERTO ESP 5 AYTO TARAZONA

ET CM 5934 SAHUQUILLO LARA, ANTONIO ESP 5 AYUNTAMIENTO VILLAMALEA

ET CM 27155 TOBOSO CORCOLES, LUIS ESP 5 Atletas Rodenses

ET CM 10497 VALDIVIA GALERA , FRANCISCO ALFONSO ESP 5 AYTO. YESTE

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 11,68 AB 2089 GARCIA GARCIA, PEDRO JOSE ESP 2 Atletismo Albacete

 10,71 ET CM 8038 GARRIDO JIMENEZ, ALFONSO ESP 2 AYTO RIOPAR

 8,37 ET CM 12914 BELMONTE OLMO, JUAN ANGEL ESP 2 AYTO TARAZONA

 5,61 ET CM 47060 MARTÍNEZ PANADERO , FERNANDO ESP 2 AYTO TARAZONA

ET CM 71460 BONILLO MORENO, JOSÉ MARÍA ESP 3 AYTO. VILLARROBLEDOQ

ET CM 51472 CHAABAN , AMIN ESP 3 AYUNTAMIENTO VILLAMALEA

ET CM 16300 GUALDA CALERO, DIEGO PABLO ESP 3 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

Peso (4kg) MASC. AL_CM

Peso (5kg) MASC. AL_LM

Peso (3kg) MASC. AL_IM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 43019 DOÑATE SÁEZ , TOMÁS ESP 3 Olimpico de Almansa

ET CM 36433 GARCIA MILAN, PABLO ESP 3 Olimpico de Almansa

ET CM 14976 GARCÍA INSA , CARLOS ESP 3 Olimpico de Almansa

ET CM 16300 GUALDA CALERO, DIEGO PABLO ESP 3 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 20918 GUIJARRO ARENAS , ALBERTO ESP 3 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

AB 2132 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ROBERTO ESP 3 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 16135 MUNERA GENTO, ÁNGEL PLÁCIDO ESP 3 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 33983 VALDELVIRA DOÑATE, ESTEBAN ESP 2 Olimpico de Almansa

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 45078 BAUTISTA VALENCIA, ANDRES FELIPE COL 5 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 21958 BLASCO JIMÉNEZ, SERGIO ESP 4 Atletas Rodenses

ET CM 47530 COLLADO MOYANO, JORGE ESP 5 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 52694 CORREDOR FERNÁNDEZ, JOEL ESP 4 Atletas Rodenses

ET CM 47936 CUESTA ANDREU, VÍCTOR ESP 5 C.O.HELLIN LA GLORIETA

ET CM 51670 DOLERA ROLDAN, ANTONIO ESP 4 C.O.HELLIN LA GLORIETA

ET CM 43444 GARCIA DIAZ, JORGE ISMAEL ESP 5 C.O.HELLIN LA GLORIETA

ET CM 965 GARCÍA LOZANO, PABLO ESP 4 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 52165 GOMEZ LOZANO, ALEJANDRO ESP 4 C.O.HELLIN LA GLORIETA

ET CM 53072 LOPEZ DOMINGUEZ, JOEL ESP 4 C.O.HELLIN LA GLORIETA

ET CM 1332 LÓPEZ GALLEGO , GABRIEL ESP 4 Atletas Rodenses

ET CM 32485 MENDIETA GARCÍA, ÁLVARO ESP 4 Atletas Rodenses

ET CM 33766 ROMERO DELICADO, BALTASAR ESP 4 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

AB 2115 SANCHEZ GUILLEN, ALVARO ESP 4 Atletismo Albacete

AB 2159 SOLIS GOIG, PABLO ESP 4 Atletismo Albacete

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 12.10 ET CM 39179 SEVILLA JIMÉNEZ, NEREA ESP 6 Atletas Rodenses

 12.31 ET CM 16050 REQUENA AGULLÓ , LAURA ESP 6 EDM CAUDETE

 12.40 ET CM 14300 MARTIN DE LA VEGA CARRETERO, ELENA ESP 6 Atletas Rodenses

 12.91 ET CM 31462 VILLAR DEL SAZ CARRETERO, ÁNGELA ESP 6 Atletas Rodenses

 14.22 ET CM 66379 DIZ RUIZ , RAQUEL ESP 6 AD SPRINTER

 14.26 ET CM 32007 CASTILLO HUEDO , HELENA ESP 6 Atletas Rodenses

ET CM 65546 ALARCÓN LÓPEZ , PATRICIA ESP 6 Atletas Rodenses

ET CM 38385 ALMANSA NOTARIO, MARTA ESP 6 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 11193 ÁVALOS FAJARDO, JUDITH ESP 6 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 18008 BARBERÁN UTIEL , ESTELA ESP 6 EDM. MADRIGUERAS

ET CM 31627 BARRIGA PADILLA, CARMEN ESP 7 CEIP NTRA SRA DEL CARMEN

ET CM 38671 BEAMUT ALMENDROS, MARTA ESP 6 Olimpico de Almansa

ET CM 43974 BERMUDEZ FERNANDEZ, AINARA ESP 6 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 28192 CABAÑERO LUCAS, ELENA ESP 6 Atletas Rodenses

ET CM 17273 CEBRIÁN MANZANARES, PATRICIA ESP 7 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 19904 CLEMENTE OLIVARES, MARINA ESP 7 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 20975 CORREAS GARCIA, MANIA NIEVES ESP 7 AYTO. YESTE

ET CM 21389 FERNÁNDEZ GALERA, MARTA ESP 7 AYTO. YESTE

ET CM 10313 FERNANDEZ PERONA, YAIZA ESP 6 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 1121 GARCÍA ARENAS, INÉS ESP 6 Atletas Rodenses

ET CM 27521 GARCÍA AVENDAÑO, MARINA ESP 7 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 26970 GARCÍA HUESCA, INÉS ESP 6 EDM CAUDETE

4x100m MASC. AL_CM

80m FEM. AL_IF

4x100m MASC. AL_LM



ET CM 8039 GARRIDO JIMENEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 6 AYTO RIOPAR

ET CM 31652 GONZALEZ COY, GLORIA ESP 7 OLDSCHOOL DEPORTES TEAM

AB 2102 HERNAIZ OLIVAS, IRENE ESP 6 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 67148 JIMÉNEZ FUENTES, MIRIAM ESP 6 AD SPRINTER

ET CM 26330 LÓPEZ RUANO, ANA ESP 7 Olimpico de Almansa

ET CM 34985 LOZANO SÁNCHEZ, LAURA ESP 6 AYTO. YESTE

ET CM 4276 MARTÍNEZ CAMPOS, PAULA ESP 6 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 18510 MARTÍNEZ CERRATO, NOELIA ESP 6 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 37735 MARTÍNEZ DÍAZ, ANAÍS ESP 6 AYTO RIOPAR

ET CM 8341 MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA, ANA ESP 7 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 749 MARTÍNEZ VALIENTE, ISABEL ESP 7 CD OLIMPIC BASKET

ET CM 70865 MOROTE ESCOBAR, IRENE ESP 7 Atletismo Tobarra

ET CM 13521 MUNERA CARRETERO, CLAUDIA ESP 7 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 50258 NAVARRO RANGEL, ALBA ESP 7 CEIP NTRA SRA DEL CARMEN

ET CM 20313 PAREJA ALMANSA, EVA ESP 6 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 21412 PEIRADO SALAZAR, LUCÍA ESP 6 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 54470 PÉREZ MARTÍNEZ, SARA ESP 7 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 23300 PICAZO MARTÍNEZ, SHEILA ESP 7 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 8707 PICAZO RUIZ, CANDELA ESP 7 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 22640 PUCHE CONEJERO, ALICIA ESP 6 EDM CAUDETE

ET CM 5280 RUBIO BELLO, CELESTE ABRIL ESP 6 AYUNTAMIENTO VILLAMALEA

ET CM 23103 SANTOS TORRES, TERESA ESP 6 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 19497 SEGOVIA SIMÓN, SOL ESP 7 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 32651 SIMÓN LÓPEZ, EDURNE ESP 7 OLDSCHOOL DEPORTES TEAM

ET CM 16085 SOLANAS DESCALZO, AINHOA ESP 6 AYUNTAMIENTO VILLAMALEA

ET CM 13230 SORIANO LORENTE, ELENA ESP 6 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 46584 TÉBAR FERNÁNDEZ, LUCÍA ESP 7 Atletas Rodenses

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 13.28 AB 2023 HUERTAS MARTINEZ, MARIA ESP 3 Atletismo Albacete

 14.33 CR 5665 MORALES RAMIREZ, MONTSERRAT ELIZABETH ESP 3 INDEPENDIENTE

 14.59 AB 2153 CASTELLANOS SAIZ, MARIA ESP 2 AtletismoPuertollano

 15.59 ET CM 3017 JIMÉNEZ SÁNCHEZ , MARÍA VICENTA ESP 3 AYTO TARAZONA

 15.59 ET CM 32896 ORTEGA DE TORO , LUCÍA ESP 3 Atletas Rodenses

ET CM 71819 ALCAÑIZ ESCOBAR, GEMMA ESP 2 Atletismo Tobarra

ET CM 45168 ECHAVARRIA PERALTA, GEORGINA LISBETH ESP 2 Atletas Rodenses

ET CM 67928 ESCOBAR GIL, INÉS ESP 2 Atletismo Tobarra

ET CM 19518 GARCÍA COLORADO, CLAUDIA ELENA ESP 3 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 33882 MORENO MORCILLO, MIRIAM ESP 3 Atletas Rodenses

ET CM 71625 PALAREA RUBIO, VIRGINIA ESP 2 Atletismo Tobarra

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 12.91 AB 2069 REOLID RUIZ, ANA ESP 4 Atletismo Albacete

 15.12 AB 2125 GIL POLO, CAROLINA ESP 4 Atletismo Albacete

 15.17 ET CM 31308 GARCÍA CALLADO , CANDELA ESP 4 Olimpico de Almansa

 15.77 ET CM 49792 PASTOR CANTOS , MARTA ESP 4 EDM CAUDETE

AB 2068 BLÁZQUEZ ALFARO, LORENA ESP 5 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 3143 CASTRO SANCHO , CARLA ESP 4 Olimpico de Almansa

ET CM 12948 CEJAS VELASCO, CLARA ESP 5 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 47793 CORREOSO ALCÁNTARA, LUCÍA ESP 5 AYTO CHINCHILLA

AB 2168 DIZ RUIZ, INÉS ESP 5 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 23339 DOMÉNECH VERDEJO, EVA ESP 4 EDM CAUDETE

100m FEM. AL_CF

100m FEM. AL_LF



ET CM 39376 GARCÍA PINAR, CARLA ESP 4 EDM CAUDETE

ET CM 26173 GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ, EVA ESP 4 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 16261 GONZÁLEZ MARTÍNEZ, ALICIA ESP 5 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 13962 GONZÁLEZ GARRIDO , ANDREA ESP 4 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 5784 JIMÉNEZ ESTEBAN, LUCÍA ESP 5 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 4063 LOPEZ ORREGO, ALEJANDRA ESP 4 Atletas Rodenses

ET CM 27612 LOUIZI , HAJAR MAR 4 AYUNTAMIENTO VILLAMALEA

ET CM 10829 MARTÍNEZ FERNÁNDEZ, MARÍA ESP 5 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 44893 MARTÍNEZ ÚBEDA , NURIA ESP 4 EDM CAUDETE

ET CM 31975 MEDINA MARTINEZ, YOLANDA ESP 5 EDM CAUDETE

ET CM 53696 MORCILLO PEZO, JAZMÍN ESP 4 AYTO. MINAYA

ET CM 71814 PÉREZ NIZA, LUCÍA ESP 5 Atletismo Albacete

AB 2026 SANCHEZ TORRENTE, NEREA ESP 4 Atletismo Albacete

AB 2165 SERRANO RODRÍGUEZ, ANA ESP 5 Atletismo Albacete

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 02:01.99 AB 2137 MINAYA GARCIA, ALICIA ESP 4 Atletismo Albacete

 02:21.6 ET CM 31308 GARCÍA CALLADO , CANDELA ESP 4 Olimpico de Almansa

ET CM 36596 ANDRÉS FAJARDO, LUNA ESP 5 OLDSCHOOL DEPORTES TEAM

ET CM 30860 ESCRIBANO CORTÉS, LAURA ESP 4 Atletas Rodenses

ET CM 970 GARCÍA LOZANO, ELVIRA ESP 4 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 12637 GONZÁLEZ ORTEGA , BLANCA ESP 4 Atletas Rodenses

ET CM 27612 LOUIZI , HAJAR MAR 4 AYUNTAMIENTO VILLAMALEA

ET CM 44893 MARTÍNEZ ÚBEDA , NURIA ESP 4 EDM CAUDETE

TO 5699 MATEOS CARROBLES, NATALIA ESP 5 TrainingRey-Tello

ET CM 31975 MEDINA MARTINEZ, YOLANDA ESP 5 EDM CAUDETE

ET CM 53696 MORCILLO PEZO, JAZMÍN ESP 4 AYTO. MINAYA

ET CM 45004 NAVARRO GIL, CAROLINA ESP 5 EDM CAUDETE

ET CM 40868 RAMOS MARQUÉS , SOFÍA ESP 4 Atletas Rodenses

ET CM 56784 SÁNCHEZ TOMÁS, NIEVES MARÍA ESP 5 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

AB 2145 SANCHEZ VERGARA, ESTELA ESP 5 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 34543 VALIENTE REDONDO, CARLA ESP 5 CA ZANCARA EL PROVENCIO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 02:20.7 AB 1991 ORTEGA CORCOLES, MONICA ESP 2 Atletismo Albacete

 02:27.11 AB 1995 SAN LLORENTE JIMENEZ, CELIA ESP 2 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 71819 ALCAÑIZ ESCOBAR, GEMMA ESP 2 Atletismo Tobarra

AB 2116 CASTILLO LANDETE, CARMEN ESP 3 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 67928 ESCOBAR GIL, INÉS ESP 2 Atletismo Tobarra

ET CM 17776 LOPEZ AMOROS, INES ESP 3 EDM CAUDETE

AB 2117 MONTEAGUDO SANCHEZ, SARA ESP 3 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 71625 PALAREA RUBIO, VIRGINIA ESP 2 Atletismo Tobarra

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 03:18.62 ET CM 14300 MARTIN DE LA VEGA CARRETERO, ELENA ESP 6 Atletas Rodenses

 03:42.3 AB 2102 HERNAIZ OLIVAS, IRENE ESP 6 Atletismo Albacete

 03:57.6 ET CM 749 MARTÍNEZ VALIENTE, ISABEL ESP 7 CD OLIMPIC BASKET

 04:03.9 ET CM 32007 CASTILLO HUEDO , HELENA ESP 6 Atletas Rodenses

 04:04.5 ET CM 31627 BARRIGA PADILLA, CARMEN ESP 7 CEIP NTRA SRA DEL CARMEN

 04:08.8 ET CM 31462 VILLAR DEL SAZ CARRETERO, ÁNGELA ESP 6 Atletas Rodenses

 04:14.0 ET CM 31652 GONZALEZ COY, GLORIA ESP 7 OLDSCHOOL DEPORTES TEAM

1.000m FEM. AL _IF

600m FEM. AL _CF

800m FEM. AL _LF



ET CM 38385 ALMANSA NOTARIO, MARTA ESP 6 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 28192 CABAÑERO LUCAS, ELENA ESP 6 Atletas Rodenses

ET CM 1121 GARCÍA ARENAS, INÉS ESP 6 Atletas Rodenses

ET CM 26330 LÓPEZ RUANO, ANA ESP 7 Olimpico de Almansa

ET CM 70865 MOROTE ESCOBAR, IRENE ESP 7 Atletismo Tobarra

ET CM 50258 NAVARRO RANGEL, ALBA ESP 7 CEIP NTRA SRA DEL CARMEN

ET CM 21412 PEIRADO SALAZAR, LUCÍA ESP 6 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 8707 PICAZO RUIZ, CANDELA ESP 7 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 22640 PUCHE CONEJERO, ALICIA ESP 6 EDM CAUDETE

ET CM 32651 SIMÓN LÓPEZ, EDURNE ESP 7 OLDSCHOOL DEPORTES TEAM

ET CM 13230 SORIANO LORENTE, ELENA ESP 6 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 46584 TÉBAR FERNÁNDEZ, LUCÍA ESP 7 Atletas Rodenses

ET CM 14761 TORRES SOLERA, PAULA ESP 6 EDM CAUDETE

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 11:35.83 ET CM 14845 GONZÁLEZ REDONDO , EMMA ESP 2 TrainingRey-Tello

 13:40.5 AB 2116 CASTILLO LANDETE, CARMEN ESP 3 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 4256 GONZÁLEZ PONCE , CANDELA ESP 3 AYUNTAMIENTO VILLAMALEA

TO 5718 GREGORIO RIOS, SARA ESP 3 UDAT Talavera

ET CM 17816 SERRANO RUIPEREZ, LAURA ESP 3 AYTO TARAZONA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 11:38.95 AB 2118 PEREZ GARCIA, OLGA ESP 4 Atletismo Albacete

 11:41.18 AB 2078 TOMÁS DOMENECH, SANDRA ESP 4 Atletismo Albacete

 12:22.0 ET CM 25415 GONZÁLEZ HERRÁIZ , JULIA ESP 4 Atletas Rodenses

 12:44.6 ET CM 33952 IBÁÑEZ VIZCAÍNO, LUCÍA ESP 4 Olimpico de Almansa

ET CM 27612 LOUIZI , HAJAR MAR 4 AYUNTAMIENTO VILLAMALEA

ET CM 45004 NAVARRO GIL, CAROLINA ESP 5 EDM CAUDETE

TO 5703 NAVARRO PEREA, ZAIRA MARIA ESP 5 TrainingRey-Tello

TO 5707 REY VEIGA, JULIA ESP 5 TrainingRey-Tello

TO 5708 REY VEIGA, SILVIA ESP 4 TrainingRey-Tello

TO 5661 RUBIO PEREZ, RAQUEL ESP 5 TrainingRey-Tello

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 00:51.35 AB 2125 GIL POLO, CAROLINA ESP 4 Atletismo Albacete

 00:53.72 ET CM 40868 RAMOS MARQUÉS , SOFÍA ESP 4 Atletas Rodenses

 00:53.87 ET CM 26764 MONTERO VAL PEREZ, CARMEN ESP 4 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

 00:58.48 ET CM 41885 MONTOYA FERNÁNDEZ , ELENA ESP 4 Olimpico de Almansa

ET CM 36596 ANDRÉS FAJARDO, LUNA ESP 5 OLDSCHOOL DEPORTES TEAM

ET CM 970 GARCÍA LOZANO, ELVIRA ESP 4 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 31308 GARCÍA CALLADO , CANDELA ESP 4 Olimpico de Almansa

AB 2026 SANCHEZ TORRENTE, NEREA ESP 4 Atletismo Albacete

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 01:11.04 AB 1969 ANDREU MORENO, MARIA ESP 2 Atletismo Albacete

TO 5245 DOMÍNGUEZ SÁNCHEZ, LETIZIA ESP 3 UDAT Talavera

ET CM 3017 JIMÉNEZ SÁNCHEZ , MARÍA VICENTA ESP 3 AYTO TARAZONA

AB 2117 MONTEAGUDO SANCHEZ, SARA ESP 3 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 2745 MUÑOZ GARCÍA, ISABEL ESP 3 AYTO TARAZONA

CU 2076 SAIZ GRANERO, JULIA ESP 3 Atletismo Noves

300m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL_CF

400m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL_LF

3.000m FEM. AL_LF

3.000m FEM. AL_CF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 1,55 AB 2153 CASTELLANOS SAIZ, MARIA ESP 2 AtletismoPuertollano

 1,40 CR 5239 PANIAGUA SELVA, MENCÍA ESP 3 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

 1,35 ET CM 34145 MORENO BENITO, NURIA ESP 3 EDM CAUDETE

 1,30 ET CM 32896 ORTEGA DE TORO , LUCÍA ESP 3 Atletas Rodenses

ET CM 67494 CÁCERES FERNÁNDEZ, MARIA MERCEDES COL 3 Atletismo Albacete

CU 2076 SAIZ GRANERO, JULIA ESP 3 Atletismo Noves

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 1,35 AB 2165 SERRANO RODRÍGUEZ, ANA ESP 5 Atletismo Albacete

 1,25 ET CM 40868 RAMOS MARQUÉS , SOFÍA ESP 4 Atletas Rodenses

ET CM 30860 ESCRIBANO CORTÉS, LAURA ESP 4 Atletas Rodenses

ET CM 26082 GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ, AMPARO ESP 4 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 16261 GONZÁLEZ MARTÍNEZ, ALICIA ESP 5 Atletismo Albacete

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 15104 ATIENZA GONZÁLEZ, MINERVA ESP 4 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 53774 ROBLES DOUNTCHEVA, IORDANKA ESP 4 Atletismo Albacete

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 4,93 AB 2153 CASTELLANOS SAIZ, MARIA ESP 2 AtletismoPuertollano

 4,87 AB 2023 HUERTAS MARTINEZ, MARIA ESP 3 Atletismo Albacete

 4,51 AB 1991 ORTEGA CORCOLES, MONICA ESP 2 Atletismo Albacete

 4,47 ET CM 32896 ORTEGA DE TORO , LUCÍA ESP 3 Atletas Rodenses

 4,33 CR 5203 BERZOSA MARTIN, CRISTINA ESP 3 Atletismo Albacete

 4,22 AB 1969 ANDREU MORENO, MARIA ESP 2 Atletismo Albacete

 4,04 AB 2161 MONTEJANO CUESTA, MARIA ESP 3 AtletismoPuertollano

 3,31 ET CM 16148 RABADÁN PICAZO, CRISTINA ESP 3 AYTO TARAZONA

 3,27 ET CM 24638 ROMERO GARCIA, ALICIA ESP 2 AYTO TARAZONA

ET CM 67928 ESCOBAR GIL, INÉS ESP 2 Atletismo Tobarra

ET CM 2745 MUÑOZ GARCÍA, ISABEL ESP 3 AYTO TARAZONA

ET CM 71625 PALAREA RUBIO, VIRGINIA ESP 2 Atletismo Tobarra

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 3,48 ET CM 14300 MARTIN DE LA VEGA CARRETERO, ELENA ESP 6 Atletas Rodenses

 2,99 ET CM 16050 REQUENA AGULLÓ , LAURA ESP 6 EDM CAUDETE

 2,97 ET CM 32007 CASTILLO HUEDO , HELENA ESP 6 Atletas Rodenses

 2,49 ET CM 66379 DIZ RUIZ , RAQUEL ESP 6 AD SPRINTER

ET CM 38385 ALMANSA NOTARIO, MARTA ESP 6 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 11193 ÁVALOS FAJARDO, JUDITH ESP 6 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 18008 BARBERÁN UTIEL , ESTELA ESP 6 EDM. MADRIGUERAS

ET CM 31627 BARRIGA PADILLA, CARMEN ESP 7 CEIP NTRA SRA DEL CARMEN

ET CM 38671 BEAMUT ALMENDROS, MARTA ESP 6 Olimpico de Almansa

ET CM 28192 CABAÑERO LUCAS, ELENA ESP 6 Atletas Rodenses

ET CM 19904 CLEMENTE OLIVARES, MARINA ESP 7 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 20975 CORREAS GARCIA, MANIA NIEVES ESP 7 AYTO. YESTE

ET CM 21389 FERNÁNDEZ GALERA, MARTA ESP 7 AYTO. YESTE

ET CM 10313 FERNANDEZ PERONA, YAIZA ESP 6 Atletismo Albacete

Longitud FEM. AL_IF

Altura FEM. AL_CF

Pértiga FEM. AL_CF

Longitud FEM. AL_LF

Altura FEM. AL_LF



ET CM 1121 GARCÍA ARENAS, INÉS ESP 6 Atletas Rodenses

ET CM 26970 GARCÍA HUESCA, INÉS ESP 6 EDM CAUDETE

ET CM 31652 GONZALEZ COY, GLORIA ESP 7 OLDSCHOOL DEPORTES TEAM

ET CM 67148 JIMÉNEZ FUENTES, MIRIAM ESP 6 AD SPRINTER

ET CM 26330 LÓPEZ RUANO, ANA ESP 7 Olimpico de Almansa

ET CM 34985 LOZANO SÁNCHEZ, LAURA ESP 6 AYTO. YESTE

ET CM 4276 MARTÍNEZ CAMPOS, PAULA ESP 6 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 18510 MARTÍNEZ CERRATO, NOELIA ESP 6 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 70865 MOROTE ESCOBAR, IRENE ESP 7 Atletismo Tobarra

ET CM 13521 MUNERA CARRETERO, CLAUDIA ESP 7 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 50258 NAVARRO RANGEL, ALBA ESP 7 CEIP NTRA SRA DEL CARMEN

ET CM 20313 PAREJA ALMANSA, EVA ESP 6 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 54470 PÉREZ MARTÍNEZ, SARA ESP 7 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 5280 RUBIO BELLO, CELESTE ABRIL ESP 6 AYUNTAMIENTO VILLAMALEA

ET CM 23103 SANTOS TORRES, TERESA ESP 6 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 19497 SEGOVIA SIMÓN, SOL ESP 7 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 32651 SIMÓN LÓPEZ, EDURNE ESP 7 OLDSCHOOL DEPORTES TEAM

ET CM 16085 SOLANAS DESCALZO, AINHOA ESP 6 AYUNTAMIENTO VILLAMALEA

ET CM 14761 TORRES SOLERA, PAULA ESP 6 EDM CAUDETE

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 4,49 AB 2168 DIZ RUIZ, INÉS ESP 5 Atletismo Albacete

 4,45 AB 2165 SERRANO RODRÍGUEZ, ANA ESP 5 Atletismo Albacete

 4,33 ET CM 26764 MONTERO VAL PEREZ, CARMEN ESP 4 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

 4,24 AB 2069 REOLID RUIZ, ANA ESP 4 Atletismo Albacete

 3,51 ET CM 44632 GÓMEZ OLMEDA , IRINA ESP 5 AYTO TARAZONA

 3,33 ET CM 12637 GONZÁLEZ ORTEGA , BLANCA ESP 4 Atletas Rodenses

 2,10 ET CM 36596 ANDRÉS FAJARDO, LUNA ESP 5 OLDSCHOOL DEPORTES TEAM

ET CM 71631 BARNUEVO CUESTA, ELENA ESP 4 Atletismo Albacete

AB 2068 BLÁZQUEZ ALFARO, LORENA ESP 5 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 3143 CASTRO SANCHO , CARLA ESP 4 Olimpico de Almansa

ET CM 12948 CEJAS VELASCO, CLARA ESP 5 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 47793 CORREOSO ALCÁNTARA, LUCÍA ESP 5 AYTO CHINCHILLA

ET CM 970 GARCÍA LOZANO, ELVIRA ESP 4 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 33952 IBÁÑEZ VIZCAÍNO, LUCÍA ESP 4 Olimpico de Almansa

ET CM 5784 JIMÉNEZ ESTEBAN, LUCÍA ESP 5 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 10829 MARTÍNEZ FERNÁNDEZ, MARÍA ESP 5 Atletismo Albacete

AB 2026 SANCHEZ TORRENTE, NEREA ESP 4 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 34543 VALIENTE REDONDO, CARLA ESP 5 CA ZANCARA EL PROVENCIO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 8,54 AB 2021 AGUILERA BLAZQUEZ, MARIA ESP 3 Atletismo Albacete

 7,52 ET CM 40540 BARRIGA ROSILLO, CLARA MARÍA ESP 2 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

 5,81 ET CM 22688 AROCA DIAZ, LUCIA ESP 2 AYTO TARAZONA

ET CM 71819 ALCAÑIZ ESCOBAR, GEMMA ESP 2 Atletismo Tobarra

AB 1969 ANDREU MORENO, MARIA ESP 2 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 45168 ECHAVARRIA PERALTA, GEORGINA LISBETH ESP 2 Atletas Rodenses

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 7,85 ET CM 8039 GARRIDO JIMENEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 6 AYTO RIOPAR

 4,95 ET CM 39179 SEVILLA JIMÉNEZ, NEREA ESP 6 Atletas Rodenses

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL_IF

Longitud FEM. AL_CF

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL_LF



ET CM 65546 ALARCÓN LÓPEZ , PATRICIA ESP 6 Atletas Rodenses

ET CM 43974 BERMUDEZ FERNANDEZ, AINARA ESP 6 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 20975 CORREAS GARCIA, MANIA NIEVES ESP 7 AYTO. YESTE

ET CM 21389 FERNÁNDEZ GALERA, MARTA ESP 7 AYTO. YESTE

ET CM 37735 MARTÍNEZ DÍAZ, ANAÍS ESP 6 AYTO RIOPAR

ET CM 20392 MARTÍNEZ PADILLA, ELENA ESP 6 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

ET CM 749 MARTÍNEZ VALIENTE, ISABEL ESP 7 CD OLIMPIC BASKET

ET CM 13230 SORIANO LORENTE, ELENA ESP 6 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 46584 TÉBAR FERNÁNDEZ, LUCÍA ESP 7 Atletas Rodenses

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 9,24 ET CM 19780 GONZÁLEZ ROMERA , IRENE ESP 4 CDJA VILLARROBLEDO-EKUON

 5,87 ET CM 4063 LOPEZ ORREGO, ALEJANDRA ESP 4 Atletas Rodenses

 4,84 ET CM 44632 GÓMEZ OLMEDA , IRINA ESP 5 AYTO TARAZONA

ET CM 23339 DOMÉNECH VERDEJO, EVA ESP 4 EDM CAUDETE

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

AB 2021 AGUILERA BLAZQUEZ, MARIA ESP 3 Atletismo Albacete

AB 1969 ANDREU MORENO, MARIA ESP 2 Atletismo Albacete

AB 2023 HUERTAS MARTINEZ, MARIA ESP 3 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 3017 JIMÉNEZ SÁNCHEZ , MARÍA VICENTA ESP 3 AYTO TARAZONA

ET CM 16148 RABADÁN PICAZO, CRISTINA ESP 3 AYTO TARAZONA

ET CM 24638 ROMERO GARCIA, ALICIA ESP 2 AYTO TARAZONA

AB 1995 SAN LLORENTE JIMENEZ, CELIA ESP 2 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 17816 SERRANO RUIPEREZ, LAURA ESP 3 AYTO TARAZONA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 3143 CASTRO SANCHO , CARLA ESP 4 Olimpico de Almansa

ET CM 23339 DOMÉNECH VERDEJO, EVA ESP 4 EDM CAUDETE

ET CM 39376 GARCÍA PINAR, CARLA ESP 4 EDM CAUDETE

ET CM 31308 GARCÍA CALLADO , CANDELA ESP 4 Olimpico de Almansa

ET CM 25415 GONZÁLEZ HERRÁIZ , JULIA ESP 4 Atletas Rodenses

ET CM 12637 GONZÁLEZ ORTEGA , BLANCA ESP 4 Atletas Rodenses

ET CM 4063 LOPEZ ORREGO, ALEJANDRA ESP 4 Atletas Rodenses

ET CM 44893 MARTÍNEZ ÚBEDA , NURIA ESP 4 EDM CAUDETE

ET CM 31975 MEDINA MARTINEZ, YOLANDA ESP 5 EDM CAUDETE

ET CM 45004 NAVARRO GIL, CAROLINA ESP 5 EDM CAUDETE

ET CM 49792 PASTOR CANTOS , MARTA ESP 4 EDM CAUDETE

AB 2118 PEREZ GARCIA, OLGA ESP 4 Atletismo Albacete

ET CM 40868 RAMOS MARQUÉS , SOFÍA ESP 4 Atletas Rodenses

AB 2145 SANCHEZ VERGARA, ESTELA ESP 5 Atletismo Albacete

4x100m FEM. AL_CF

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL_CF

4x100m FEM. AL_LF


